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Current Period September 2015

Fund Begin Balance Receipts Disbursements Journal Entrie JE Payroll Balance

--------------Transfers----------------

2015 Rec/Disb

1100 Checking

100 GENERAL FUND $89,490.11 $115,774.68 $42,588.41 $0.00 ($53,675.12) $109,001.26 In Bal$0.00

205 EMERGENCY ($7,238.22) $1,552.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($5,685.54) In Bal$0.00

206 STREET LIGHTS $33,377.98 $18,801.82 $12,148.17 $0.00 $0.00 $40,031.63 In Bal$0.00

300 STREET IMPROVE $134,532.90 $65,675.16 $61,257.00 $0.00 $0.00 $138,951.06 In Bal$0.00

350 06 SEWER ($139,208.17) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($139,208.17) In Bal$0.00

355 11-1 SEWER $159,577.46 $113,412.00 $114,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $158,889.46 In Bal$0.00

360 HIGHWAY 18 $39,295.81 $47,613.43 $39,702.27 $0.00 $0.00 $47,206.97 In Bal$0.00

365 GILEAD AVENUE ($7,049.73) $4,284.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($2,765.63) In Bal$0.00

600 WATER $122,252.09 $84,938.32 $64,984.61 $0.00 $0.00 $142,205.80 In Bal$0.00

601 SEWER $47,848.21 $22,351.99 $1,210.00 $0.00 $0.00 $68,990.20 In Bal$0.00

602 LANDFILL $15,369.19 $4,458.87 $1,752.05 $0.00 $0.00 $18,076.01 In Bal$0.00

604 GARBAGE $51,503.55 $45,233.47 $35,108.04 $0.00 $0.00 $61,628.98 In Bal$0.00

605 ROAD REPAIR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 In Bal$0.00

610 CITY SALES TAX $121,841.04 $43,074.78 $11,119.62 $0.00 $0.00 $153,796.20 In Bal$0.00

$661,592.22 $567,171.30 $383,970.17 $0.00 ($53,675.12) $791,118.23$0.00


